Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
PUB000610  Rev B
MICROWAVE COMPONENT
SPECIFICATIONS

• Environmentally sealed and moisture resistant (IP67)
• Certifications: CE, EN61000-6-2, EN61000-6-3
HOW TO ORDER
PS300-AT1-NA
AC INTERFACE NA
 UK
 EU
 AU
 IEC
DC INTERFACE
300W
POWER SUPPLY
Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
PUB000610  Rev B
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
ADDITIONAL AC POWER CORD 30cm (12 in)
NA Plug ACPC-ATPS-NA
UK Plug ACPC-ATPS-UK
EU Plug ACPC-ATPS-EU
AU Plug ACPC-ATPS-AU
IEC Plug ACPC-ATPS-IEC
NA Plug
UK Plug
EU Plug
AU Plug
IEC Plug